
MiCon seminar list (version 2024/4/2) 

   

Date & Time Room Speaker Title / Event type 

Wed, 10th Apr. 
3:00 p.m. 

ZOOM 

Dr. Andrea Kneuttinger  
(University Regensburg),  

Dr. Michaela Wenzel  
(Chalmers University, Gothenburg, SE) 

Career Talks 

Mon, 29th Apr. 
1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Seminar Room 
NDEF 06 

MiCon 
Kickoff Meeting - 
Writing Retreat 

Wed, 8th May 
3:00 p.m. 

ZOOM 
Dr. Álvaro Gómez Baraibar (Lonza, CH), 

Dr. Bettina Nestl (Innophore, AT) 
Career Talks 

Mon, 13th, May –  
Thu 16th May 

Erndtebrück MiCon Writing Retreat 

Wed, 29th May 
4:00 p.m. 

Followed by a BBQ! 
ZEMOS 0.17 

Dr. Georgios Vasilopoulos 
(NanoTemper, Munich) 

Career Talks 

Wed, 12th June –  
Fri, 14th June 

Webinar GMP course (test the week after!) 

Wed, 26th June 
3:00 p.m. 

ZEMOS 0.17 
Prof. Dr. Stephan Hammer  

(University Bielefeld) 
Research Seminar 

Thu, 4th July 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 5/99 
Prof. Dr. Florian Peter Seebeck  

(University Basel, CH) 
Research Seminar 

Wed, 10th July 
3:00 p.m. 

ZOOM tba Career Talks 

 
ZOOM session 
 
https://ruhr-uni-
bochum.zoom.us/j/64585351275?pwd=cnU5MHkyWUlEZlIrQnYxdWZhaVFWZz09 
 
ID:  645 8535 1275 
pw: 938093 
 
 
 
General rules for MiCon seminars: 
 

 All MiCon student members are obligated to give one progress presentation per year 
 Attendance is mandatory and active participation will be rewarded with CP 
 Presentations are to be held in English  
 Presentations should not exceed 20 – 30 minutes  
 If your name is not on the list or you need to reschedule your presentation, please 

contact Stephan Pienkoß (stephan.pienkoss@rub.de) 
 Progress reports will be rescheduled in consultation with students when guest speakers 

are invited 
 
 
 
 
(on behalf of Prof. Dr. Franz Narberhaus – Speaker of the RTG) 


